
CITY STATE ZIP WITHDRAWL DATE

Kalamazoo MI 49007
Kalamazoo MI 49008

Kalamazoo MI 49006
Kalamazoo MI 49007
Kalamazoo MI 49048
Kalamazoo MI 49001
Kalamazoo MI 49008
Kalamazoo MI 49001
Kalamazoo MI 49001

Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49002

Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49002
Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49002
Portage MI 49002 7/28/2023
Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49002
Portage MI 49024
Portage MI 49024

Kalamazoo MI 49004
Parchment MI 49004
Parchment MI 49004
Kalamazoo MI 49004

CITY COUNCIL ‐ CITY OF PORTAGE (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3) 4 YEAR TERM EXPIRES 11/08/2027

robindee66@att.net
justin4parchment@gmail.com

EMAIL ADDRESS

DFA.KAZOO@gmail.com
johnallen4kzomayor@gmail.com

jhess@kzoo.edu
messer4kzoo@hotmail.com
jamesayers4kzoo@gmail.com

cpraedel@gmail.com
alonzo.wilson.91@gmail.com

ejuarez103@gmail.com
ditto2513@gmail.com

rprandall@sbcglobal.net
lisalovessdrdan@gmail.com

tonylorentz@gmail.com
jimpearson4@gmail.com
cdburns03@gmail.com

jyoungforpcc@jihanyoung.com
stevepieczko@yahoo.com

Chris Praedel

Esteven Juarez 1226 Washington

*Lisa Brayton 9336 East Shore Dr.

James Mitchell 2513 Outlook

MAYOR ‐ CITY OF PORTAGE (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1) 2 YEAR TERM EXPIRES 11/10/2025
Patricia M. Randall 6702 Olender Lane

KALAMAZOO COUNTY CANDIDATE LIST
The following Cities will elect several city officers at the November 7, 2023 City General Election:

City of Kalamazoo, City of Portage, City of Parchment
CANDIDATE NAME STREET

1203 Miles Ave
Alonzo Wilson II

James P. Ayers 1726 Highland Ave

3020 Duchess Dr.

CITY COMMISSIONERS ‐ CITY OF KALAMAZOO (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3) 4 YEAR TERM EXPIRES 11/08/2027
Jeanne Hess 1327 Northampton
Jeff Messer 500 North Edwards St.

MAYOR ‐ CITY OF KALAMAZOO (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1) 2 YEAR TERM EXPIRES 11/10/2025

3412 Bronson Blvd
David Anderson 513 Stuart Ave

John Allen

Tony Lorentz 8911 Newhouse St.
Jim Pearson 3004 East Shore Dr.

3420 East Shore Dr.
Lori Knapp 3131 Woodhams Ave loriknapp4@gmail.com

mark4portage@gmail.com
Nicole.Lacombe.Miller@gmail.com

charley@votecoss.com
kathleen@kathleenolmsted.com

Chris Burns 5706 Briarhill Ct.

Kathleen Olmsted 9208 Vanderbilt Ave

Nicole Miller 9922 Woodlawn Dr.
Charley Coss 9208 Vanderbilt Ave

Jihan Ain Young 2312 Hemlock Ave

Michael Andrew Sanford 123 Espanola Ave
Douglas C. Fooy 415 E Glenguile

Steve Pieczko

Justin Mendoza 406 Parkdale Blvd

Mark McKeon 6825 Cromwell St.

Robin Madaras 815 Parchmount Ave

CITY COMMISSIONERS ‐ CITY OF PARCHMENT (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3) 4 YEAR TERM EXPIRES 12/6/2027
dcfooyhj@hotmail.com
sanfordma13@gmail.com

Updated 9/11/2023 11:56 AM
*Removed per Judge’s Order on September 8, 2023.




